YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - CORNHUSKERS

Date

Mon, Mar 05, 18
Mon, Mar 12, 18
Mon, Mar 19, 18
Mon, Mar 26, 18
Wed, Apr 04, 18
Mon, Apr 09, 18
Mon, Apr 16, 18
Wed, Apr 25, 18
Mon, Apr 30, 18

spring 2018 / LEACOCK - GOLD (C)

Feb. 02, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor
HEADSHOTS 4 CORNHUSKERS
4 CORNHUSKERS u CHIANTI WARRIORS
3 CORNHUSKERS u VENOM
5 CORNHUSKERS m VENOM
5 CORNHUSKERS u SPECTRE
1 CORNHUSKERS u SPECTRE
CHIANTI WARRIORS 4 CORNHUSKERS
CORNHUSKERS 0 HEADSHOTS
1 HEADSHOTS 6 CORNHUSKERS

Time

9:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm

Location



